BULGARIAN NEW LEW / ROMANIAN LEU NEW (BGN/RON)

BULGARIAN NEW LEW / ROMANIAN LEU NEW (BGN/RON)

2024/04/19 19:00:25

Price

2.54240 RON

1 BGN =2.54240 RON
1 RON = 0.39333 BGN

Difference

General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open
High

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +0.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.00
Beta -
Volatility 7.58

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.37%
(-0.01)

over the counter World

1Y
+1.17%
+0.03

7.78

Currency

2.55167 RON
2.55756 RON

3y
+1.18%
+0.03

9.04

2.55
2.50
245

|

2.40

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2024

Please pay attention to currency units, monitor purchase and sale prices. Some currencies are quoted in other units.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on instrument | on market

Date Headline

o L : . : .
2024/04/15 EIE Parliamentary elections in Croatia
2024/04/12 E'E Industrial Production Beats Expectations

e
2024/04/11 z z Less aggressive monetary easing to come
2024/04/11 3 z March CPI paves the way for May rate cut
2024/04/08 : z Inflation numbers and Serbia’s central bank meetin...

2.54521 RON (0)
2.54180 RON (0)
2.54144 RON (0)
2.53812 RON (0)
2.57799 RON (2024/02/05)
2.51884 RON (2024/04/04)
2.57799 RON (2024/02/05)
2.48597 RON (2023/07/13)

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem671315_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=12432989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem671315_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=12432989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1116b08ac5b2603149d3af0eb12c8797c5ea8a830ade274eaae071efa9c77d5b&idfile=60187&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60187%2F2024-04-15%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=bb41844b1ad9c36df&time=1713635203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a806fb632e008041d04c61e318778bec4a0dae9f100d05828f5b61e6e6bf556b&idfile=60180&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60180%2F2024-04-12%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=407f82e0872fbf09f&time=1713635203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a3b1e1d0983b40fdcb751b9fbfcec69925c778059c054dac1b294f38d094c38&idfile=60175&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60175%2F2024-04-11%2FCEE%2BBond%2BMarket%2BReport&stath=9e4c266753a7bac27&time=1713635203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a064863595c13404ae5c5afd3812e021664fc5af751fe10b7d652147ab99235e&idfile=60173&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60173%2F2024-04-11%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=235e4516c489f5325&time=1713635203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d18a27ee86b5ecacbe6976ce558b35ce9485b509e45ff464194d673a8b452597&idfile=60152&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60152%2F2024-04-08%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=3318867fab7005fff&time=1713635203&tool=RSC
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